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           Engineering (FABE) on the Ohio Agricultural Research and Development CenterÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s (OARDC) Wooster campus. ...  detach it. Ling and his team-- FABE scientists Reza Ehsani and K.C. Ting, design engineer Mike Klingman, ...  Draper-- developed image-processing algorithms to determine sizes and locations of mature tomatoes, ...
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    https://news-archive.cfaes.ohio-state.edu/news-release/oardc-announces-2011-recipients-service-achievement-awards  

  
           Biological Engineering (FABE); David Denlinger, Entomology; Patricia Sword, Library. 30 Years of Service: ...  Mancl, FABE; William J. Mitsch, SENR; Randy R. Nemitz, Communications and Technology; Robert Oyer, Fiscal ...  Services; Jack Sidle, Animal Sciences; Deborah Stinner, Interdisciplinary; James Vent, HCS; Andy Ward, FABE ...
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    https://guernsey.osu.edu/events/fall-forest-walk  

  
           Registration required by October 4. for event flyer click here  ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      






  


    
  
      
    
  
    
  

    
          College of Food Agriculture and Environmental Sciences

      © 2024, The Ohio State University
    
    
  
                
    
      Department of Food, Agricultural and Biological Engineering

Agricultural Engineering Building

590 Woody Hayes Drive, Columbus, OH 43210

Phone: 614-292-6131

Fax: 614-292-9448


Department of Food, Agricultural and Biological Engineering

Food, Agricultural and Biological Engineering Building

1680 Madison Avenue, Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330-202-3531

Fax: 330-263-3670

    

  


    

      
        Accessibility Accommodation
      


        If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.


      Maintenance and Support


      This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


        CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    
  




  
    
  
              Footer Site Menu

            
    
      	Give Now
	Login

    

  

  



  

    
  
              Interact With Us

            
    
      	Facebook
	X
	Instagram
	YouTube

    

  


  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	College of Engineering
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  



  



  
  

  
  
      







